LOURDES

WARRIORS

Our Lady of Lourdes

(G) V Flag Football

OPPONENTS

START END

TIME

TIME

LOCATION

Coaches:

¢ Rich Curran
o Wayne Neal

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

Jul 3, 2025
Jul 8, 2025

Jul 10, 2025

Nov 5, 2025

Apr 10, 2026

Apr 13, 2026
Apr 15, 2026
Apr 17, 2026

Apr 22, 2026
Apr 24, 2026

Apr 29, 2026
May 6, 2026
May 8, 2026
May 13, 2026
May 15, 2026

Thu

Tue

Thu

Wed

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Wed

Fri

Wed

Wed

Fri

Wed
Fri

Date: 2026-01-05

Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
(Fundraising
Meeting)

Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

TBD

Highland
@ TBD
TBD

@ TBD
@ Highland

@ Monroe-
Woodbury

@ TBD
TBD
@ TBD
TBD

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

6:00

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00

2:30 PM PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

Film Room

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

John S Burke

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

Millorook HS
Highland HS

Monroe-
Woodbury HS

Rhinebeck HS

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

Saugerties HS

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

LEAGUE
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