

Coaches:

- Rich Curran
- Wayne Neal

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Jul 3, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	4:30 PM	1 ^{6:00} PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Jul 8, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Jul 10, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	4:30 PM	1 6:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Nov 5, 2025	Wed	Practice (Fundraising Meeting)	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Film Room		
Apr 10, 2026	Fri	Regular Season	TBD	4:30 PM	l	OLL Turf Field Stadium		L
Apr 13, 2026	Mon	Regular Season	Highland	4:30 PM	l	OLL Turf Field Stadium		L
Apr 15, 2026	Wed	Regular Season	@ TBD	4:30 PM	l	John S Burke		L
Apr 17, 2026	Fri	Regular Season	TBD	4:30 PM	l	OLL Turf Field Stadium		L
Apr 22, 2026	Wed	Regular Season	@ TBD	4:30 PM		Millbrook HS		L
Apr 24, 2026	Fri	Regular Season	@ Highland	4:30 PM	l	Highland HS		L
Apr 29, 2026	Wed	Regular Season	@ Monroe- Woodbury	5:00 PM	l	Monroe- Woodbury HS		L
May 6, 2026	Wed	Regular Season	@ TBD	4:30 PM		Rhinebeck HS		L
May 8, 2026	Fri	Regular Season	TBD	4:30 PM	l	OLL Turf Field Stadium		L
May 13, 2026	Wed	Regular Season	@ TBD	4:30 PM	l	Saugerties HS		L
May 15, 2026	Fri	Regular Season	TBD	4:30 PM	l	OLL Turf Field Stadium		L

Date: 2026-01-05